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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 114 Class: ApHC O236 Judged Heeling - Junior 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Keith Longacre (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Harvey Stevens, Brent Woolery

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 DANIEL L. BENNETT
MADISON, SD
ApHC - 48721

2021

LAST CALL FOR TEQUILA

ApHC - 694760

LEE BENNETT

ApHC - 833444

325

2 EARL A STEINERT JR
STRAFFORD, MO
ApHC - 9766

2020

SHEZA DYNAMITE DREAM

ApHC - 688994

ZANE BRUCE

ApHC - 1024202

216

3 EARL A STEINERT JR TRUST
STRAFFORD, MO
ApHC - 993571

2020

SHEZA DRY BADGER

ApHC - 688993

ZANE BRUCE

ApHC - 1024202

220

4 EARL A STEINERT JR TRUST
STRAFFORD, MO
ApHC - 993571

2021

HEZA SHARP CAT

ApHC - 690880

ZANE BRUCE

ApHC - 1024202

217

5 CARRIE MAST
SUGARCREEK, OH
ApHC - 1037568

2020

DSK SULLYS GHOSTWIND

ApHC - 690015

MANNY HERSHBERGER

ApHC - 1010600

228

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

325
216
220
217
228

325
216
220
217
228

3rd Judge: 

325
216
220
228
217

4th Judge: 

325
220
216
217
228

1
2
3
4
5

Keith 
Longacre

Mike Carter Harvey 
Stevens

Brent 
Woolery


